ELEVENTH CIRCUIT TRANSCRIPT INFORMATION FORM

PART I.	TRANSCRIPT ORDER IN	FORMATION
Appellant to complete	and file with the District Court Clerk and the Court cluding those in which there was no hearing or for	t of Appeals Clerk within 14 days of the filing of the notice of which no transcript is ordered.
Short Case Style: Burto	on Wiand	VS Vince Petralis, Jr.
District Court No.: 8:2		iled: 11/3/20 Court of Appeals No.: 20-14133
	☐ No hearing ☐ No transcript is required for app ☐ I AM ORDERING A TRANSCRIPT OF THE	peal purposes
Check appropriate	box(es) and provide all information requi	ested:
	HEARING DATE(S) JUDGE	
☐ Pre-Trial Proceedin	gs	2-10-
		C 170 0
		-1
METHOD OF PA	VMENT.	
ARRANGEMEN CRIMINAL JUST eVoucher and is rea ordered by or appoi	dy for submission to the magistrate judge or district judgated by the circuit court]. [A transcript of the following	YING THE COST OF THE TRANSCRIPT. rization for government payment of transcripts has been uploaded in ge [if appointed by the district court] or to the circuit judge [if proceedings will be provided ONLY IF SPECIFICALLY
Jury Instructions.] Ordering Counsel/Party: Name of Firm: (pro se)	Vince Petralis, Jr.	ng Statements of Prosecution and Defense; Prosecution Rebuttal;
E-mail: vincepetralis@		Phone No.: (585) 455-6384
I certify that I have comp		the Court of Appeals Clerk, sent a copy to the appropriate Court
DATE: January 16, 202	1 SIGNED: (184)	Attorney for: pro se
PART II.	COURT REPORTER ACKNO	
Court Reporter to com the Court of Appeals C Date Transcript Ord Satisfactory arra Satisfactory arra No. of hearing days:	plete and file with the District Court Clerk within Clerk and to all parties. er received: ngements for paying the cost of the transcript ngements for paying the cost of the transcript Estimated no. of transcript page	were completed on: have not been made. Estimated filing date:
DATE:	SIGNED:	Phone No.:
		satisfactory arrangements for paying the cost of the tension of time to file the transcript.
	•	S BEEN FILED IN DISTRICT COURT
	plete and file with the District Court Clerk on date copy to the Court of Appeals Clerk on the same date	
supplied to the second		rith the district court on (date):
AND THE PROPERTY CONTRACTOR	S. S	
Date:	Signature of Court Reporter:	

SAM M. GISBONS United States Courthouse ATTN, CLETA of the court 801 North Florda Avenue Tampa, Florida 33602





SPENCERPORT, NY 14559 JAN 20, 21 AMOUNT

\$26.35 R2304M110161-20

1007

LABEL 11-B, MARCH 2019







e free ickup, R code.



PICKUP



PRIORITY MAIL **EXPRESS®**

COSTOMER USE ONLY		EJ 497
FROM: (PLEASE PRINT) PHONE 585) 455-638-1	1	L0 411
Vince Pekalis 5162 W. Ridge Rd	PAYMENT BY ACCOU	NT (if applicable)
Spenesport NY 14559		The state of the s
2) Energy 011 70) 19359	ORIGIN (POSTAL SERVI	The state of the s
	1-Day	2-Day
DELIVERY OPTIONS (Customer Use Only)	PO ZIP Code	Scheduled Delivery (MM/DD/YY)
☐ SIGNATURE REQUIRED Note: The mailer must check the "Signature Required" box if the mailer: 1) Requires the addressee's signature; OR 2) Purchases additional insurance; OR 3) Purchases COD service; OR 4) Purchases Return Receipt service. If the box is not checked, the Postal Service will leave the item in the addressee's	14559	1/21/2
mail receptacle or other secure location without attempting to obtain the addressee's Delivery Options	Date Accepted (MM/DD/YY)	Scheduled Delivery
No Saturday Delivery (delivered next business day) Sunday/Holiday Delivery Required (additional fee, where available*)	1/20/21	10:30 AM 10:30 AM 12:30 AM 12:
L] 10:30 AM Delivery Required (additional fee, where available*) *Refer to USPS.com* or local Post Office* for availability.	Time Accepted	10:30 AM Delivery Fe
TO: (PLEASE PRINT) PHONE ()	SIW X	\$
SAM M GIBBONS United States Cour	Special Handling/Fragile	Sunday/Holiday Prem
201 North Florida Avenue	\$	\$
Tampa Florida 33602	Weight Flat Rate	Acceptance Employee
	lbs. ozs.	100
ZIP + 4* (U.S. ADDRESSES ONLY)	DELIVERY (POSTAL SER	
33602-	Delivery Attempt (MM/DD/YY) Ti	me Er

1-Day	2-Day	Military	□ DPO
14559	Scheduled Delivery Date (MM/DD/YY)	Postage \$ 24	35
Date Accepted (MM/DD/YY)	Scheduled Delivery Time 10:30 AM 3:00 PM 12 NOON	Insurance Fee	COD Fee
S:W ARM	10:30 AM Dolivery Fee \$	Return Receipt Fee	Live Animal Transportation Fee \$
Special Handling/Fragile	Sunday/Holiday Premium Fee	Total Postage & Feet	
Veight Flat Rate	TW	26.	35
ELIVERY (POSTAL SER elivery Attempt (MM/DD/YY)		Signature	Carlo de la

PSN 7690-02-000-9996

■ For pickup or USPS Tracking™, visit USPS.com or call 800-222-1811.



\$100.00 insurance included.